APPLICATION BOUNDARY

4

WETHER HILL WINDFARM
EXTENSION PROPOSED

TURBINES
WETHER HILL WINDFARM

EXTENSION PROPOSED
ACCESS TRACKS
PERMANENT

SCOTTISHPOWER
RENEWABLES

“

WETHER HILL WINDFARM EXTENSION

FEATURES:

LEGEND

Cormunnoch Hayg

Glenskelly Hill

< 4,¢ ‘

CRVANET
AA.*.*Q

“
%

, GOGAR

PARK,

4 THE ROUNDAL
EDINBURGH. EH12 9DB

RODDINGLAW BUSINESS
T. 0131 335 6830

(12X12M)

F: 0131 335 6831

www.slrconsulting.com
MAY 2015

Date

METEOROLOGICAL MAST /
RADAR / BORROW PIT TRACK
INDICATIVE EXTENT OF
BORROW PIT

INDICATIVE EXTENT OF
CONSTRUCTION COMPOUND
INDICATIVE EXTENT OF
LAYDOWN AREA

INDICATIVE EXTENT OF
SUBSTATION BUILDING AND
COMPOUND

INDICATIVE LOCATION OF
METEOROLOGICAL MAST
WINDFARM ACCESS TRACKS
METEOROLOGICAL MAST
WINDFARM SUBSTATION

EXISTING WETHER HILL
WINDFARM TURBINES
EXISTING WETHER HILL
EXISTING WETHER HILL
WINDFARM

EXISTING WETHER HILL

PERMANENT

RADAR UNIT
FIGURE 4.1

FOR INFORMATION
PROPOSED INFRASTRUCTURE LAYOUT

EXISTING WETHER HILL WINDFARM
1:20,000 @ A3

FEATURES:

WETHER HILL WINDFARM EXTENSION

Scale

Blaeberry
Craig
e

Shieldykes Hill .

Black Top

w
TR -

442

éCorri.edo

o

Fords,
32

1k

£y
W
i

Jirr
3y

‘(disl’

b}

R

Saraﬁ‘s Knowe

P

BULld

At

5

.

\en|a:

€

-9

aig =

¥

@

=
W K

BEHALF OF HMSO. CROWN COPYRIGHT AND DATABASE RIGHT

REPRODUCED BY PERMISSION OF ORDNANCE SURVEY ON
| OS DATA LICENCE EXPIRATION: SUPPLIED BY CLIENT

Y
S

|
\
|

(

@ e S
o« Tk

* Craiglirian Cr

gair,

een

T

*Gr

£l

s

Craiglour Crai

=
~ Shéepfold#
1€ /}

Castle Craié

488.6
466.2
476.7 |
471.9
479.8 |
497.5
439.2

f/ ES

¢

4
593991
593860
594952
595307
595542
595547
593450

) Peat Knowes™
NORTHING mAOD

ppYer

270190
270780
269344
269742
270048
269682
270720

EASTING

/|15
T24

NLONYLSYHANI d3SOd0odd

—




